
 

Shelby  County  Recycling  Facility 
                                      170 Windhurst Way 

                                     Shelbyville, KY 40065 

                                           502-633-2699 

 

2016 Holiday Schedule  
Shelby County Recycling Facility will be closed the following 2016 dates: 

 

   HOLIDAY   OBSERVANCE                            DATE            

            NEW YEAR’S DAY                                                           Friday, January 1, 2016 

 

       MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY                                        Monday, January 18, 2016 

 

  

                MEMORIAL DAY                                  Monday, May 30, 2016 

 

                INDEPENDENCE DAY     Monday, July 4, 2016 

 

                     LABOR DAY                  Monday, September 5, 2016 

 

                  VETERANS DAY                             Friday, November 11, 2016 

 

                  THANKSGIVING                                Thursday, November 24, 2016 

                                Friday, November 25, 2016 

 

                    CHRISTMAS                  Saturday, December 24, 2016 

                     Monday, December 26, 2016 

  

                   NEW YEAR’S 2017                  Monday, January 2, 2017 

 

 

      


